Update October 17th, 2002

List of participants in 4th Solar Keymark meeting, Rome, October 2002

Attending
Contact persons
Institution
Phone
Email

-

+

+
Rainer Berkman

Andreas Constantinides

Raffaele Piria
ESIF –  European Solar Industry Federation
+49 831 575 0081

+30 1 924 7250

+32 2 546 1933
esifhead@aol.com 

kikeron@ath.forthnet.gr
piria@eurec.be 

+
Jan Erik Nielsen
DTI – DK
+45 7220 2463
jan.erik.nielsen@teknologisk.dk

-

+

+
Vassilis Belessiotis

Emmanouil Mathioulakis

Kostas Voropuolos
Demokritos – GR
+30 1 650 3817


sollab@ipta.demokritos.gr

+
Amelie Veenstra
TNO – NL
+31 15 269 5243
a.veenstra@bouw.tno.nl

+

+
Aasa Wahlstroem

Peter Kovacs
SP – S


+46 33 165 589

+46 33 165 662
asa.wahlstrom@sp.se 

peter.kovacs@sp.se

+

+
Hubert Fechner

Christian Buchbauer
Arsenal – A
+43 1 50550 6299
fechner.h@arsenal.ac.at
christian.buchbauer@arsenal.ac.at

?

+

+

?
Fernando Suraci

Giacobbe Braccio 

Sharma Vinood

Domenico Marano
ENEA – I
+39 6 30 483 340

+39 8 35 974 387

+39 8 35 974 220
fernando.suraci@casaccia.enea.it
braccio@trisaia.enea.it
sharma@trisaia.enea.it

+

+
Harald Drueck

Stephan Fischer
ITW – D
+49 711 685 3536

+49 711 685 3231
drueck@itw.uni-stuttgart.de
fischer@itw.uni-stuttgart.de

+
Maria J. Carvalho
INETI – P
+351 21 712 7193
mjoao.carvalho@mail.ineti.pt

-

+
Carol Buscarlet

Pierre Richard
CSTB – F
+33 04 9395 6714

+33 04 9395 6707
buscarlet@cstb.fr
pierre.richard@cstb.fr

-
Ueli Frei
SPF – CH
+41 55 222 4822
ueli.frei@solarenergy.ch

-

-

-

+
Teun P. Bokhoven

Werner Kolderhoff

Rob Meesters

Michiel van der Linden
Astig  - Active  Solar Thermal Industry Group 
+31 78 625 0900

+49 6123 1785

+31 49 257 9696

?
TeunBokhoven@cs.com 
koldehoff.werner@t-online.de
rob@solahart-europe.com
m.van.der.linden@zen.nl 

+

-
Danjana Theis

Klaus Kimmerle
IZES/TZSB – D
+ 49 681 5891 831

+ 49 681 9762 840
theis@htw-saarland.de 

kimmerle@izes.de

+
Pilar Navarro-Rivero
Technological Institute of Canary Islands – E
+ 34 928 727526
privero@itccanarias.org

?
Carmen Granados Casals
INTA – E
+34 959 208844
granados@inta.es

?
Iordanis Paradissiadis
EBHE–Greek Solar Industry Association–GR
+30 1 941 6057
iparad@intersolar.gr

+
Andreas Wagner
DFS–German Solar Industry Association - D
+49 6421 8007 344
andreas.wagner@wagner-solartechnik.de

?
Hoang Liauw
CEN/CMC
+32 2 550 0928
hoang.liauw@cenorm.be

?
Ashok Ganesh
CEN

ashok.ganesh@cenorm.be 

+
William Gillett
EC / DG TREN
+ 32 2 299 5676
william.gillett@cec.eu.int 

-

+
Jeannette Hofman

Ruud Wieleman 
NEN – NL
+31 15 2 690 338
Jeannette.hofman@nen.nl 

Ruud.Wieleman@nen.nl 

?

Gastec Certification - NL



+
German López Lara
SODEAN – E
+34 954 460 966
Glopez@sodean.es

+
Sören Scholz
DIN CERTCO – D
+49 30 2601 2994
Soeren.scholz@dincertco.de 

-
Francisco Barroca
CERTIF - P

fbarroca@certif.pt 
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+ 
Participating

-
Not participating

?
Participating ?
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